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Tasama/
NN

Touasaii 8

Julazinm
flousidan
SR BRI

755,400.00

180,000.00

755,400.00

150,000.00

25,000.00

qudTzanm
(ravie)raulau

479,960.00

42,363.00

309,960.00

9,700.00

25,000.00

(+/-) nNum
Fudlau

170,000.00 (-)

170,000.00 (+)

58,000.00 (-)

58,000.00 (+)

22,000.00 (-)

dussmalou
Susvdszanmspain

udazanm
naalau

iipanniduedivniadi
309,960.00 1 §4 lsifiuaans
ToutNuxnen 596

iasannsutazanm
NowAng 15l
WiBawe / 1iednaduan
faa IWilhuazing

212,363.00

iipannidudiviniadi
251,960.00|4 84 lsifuaains
ToutNuxnen 596

Wissnnsudazanm
Nowing 15l

67,700.00|1/@eawa / tRaanoluan
FRAMLENT1TD
ML

1iiean 2 lasunwii

3,000.00/ e
Wu lifin sLdngne
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M3
FRAMLIEN 5130
AILANE
lasams
Tenudp iy [ smNaIUaN
mIUfidnemai | esiulsada
rihdnwaz oy 1de hialalsn
THIWAU ) 2019 (COVID-
19)
FRAMLNIEN 5150
AMILWNE

Touasaii 8

Judazanm

a . em Judazanm

RN GIOREY -

v e e (nuvde)naulou

Foriyel@
150,000.00 67,700.00
100,000.00 100,000.00
150,000.00 89,700.00

(+/-) nNum
Fudlau

22,000.00 (+)

50,000.00 (-)

50,000.00 (+)

udazanm
naalau

89,700.00

50,000.00

139,700.00

dussmalou
Susvdszanmspain

Wissnnsudazanm
NowAns 13l
Wieawe / iimednadu
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